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201402050000
32670

02/05/2014
09:19:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROLLAN
LARRY R

201402100000
37910

02/10/2014
03:26:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIORIO
SHARRON C

201402240000
49960

02/24/2014
12:28:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATZKE MITZI
B

201402140000
41330

02/14/2014
10:20:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDMORE
CHARLES
OLIVER

201402270000
53070

02/27/2014
09:50:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRADY
KENNETH
CARLTON

201402030000
28920

02/03/2014
10:36:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUILES DIANA

201402040000
31490

02/04/2014
11:26:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASGOW
LISA J

201402050000
32810

02/05/2014
09:55:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON
FRANCES Q

201402100000
36310

02/10/2014
10:18:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY
TRACY

201402120000
40390

02/12/2014
02:07:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOWDELL
ROSIA

201402130000
41180

02/13/2014
03:10:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRUSS
SHELIA

201402270000
53580

02/27/2014
01:08:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEADOWS
CALVIN J


