Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402050000 32670	02/05/2014 09:19:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROLLAN LARRY R						
201402100000 37910	02/10/2014 03:26:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIORIO SHARRON C						
201402240000 49960	02/24/2014 12:28:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATZKE MITZI B						
201402140000 41330	02/14/2014 10:20:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDMORE CHARLES OLIVER						
201402270000 53070	02/27/2014 09:50:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRADY KENNETH CARLTON						
201402030000 28920	02/03/2014 10:36:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUILES DIANA						
201402040000 31490	02/04/2014 11:26:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASGOW LISA J						
201402050000 32810	02/05/2014 09:55:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON FRANCES Q						
201402100000 36310	02/10/2014 10:18:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGSLEY TRACY						
201402120000 40390	02/12/2014 02:07:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOWDELL ROSIA						
201402130000 41180	02/13/2014 03:10:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRUSS SHELIA						
201402270000 53580	02/27/2014 01:08:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEADOWS CALVIN J						